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Sunday, April 21, 10.30am 
Lassus  Missa Osculetur me (GSB) 
Lassus  Surrexit Pastor bonus  
L'Heritier Surrexit Pastor bonus 
 
Sunday, April 28, 10.30am 
Padilla  Missa Ego flos campi (GSB) 
Schütz  Ich bin ein rechter weinstock 
Poston  Jesus Christ the Apple tree 
 
Sunday, May 5, 10.30am 
Tallis  Mass for four voices (GSB)  
Byrd  Haec dies a6  
Ireland  Greater love 
 
Thursday, May 9, 7.30pm: Ascension Day 
Marbeck Communion Service (GSB) 
Chant  Viri Galilaei  
Bach  Jesu, deine Gnadenblikke BWV 11/8 
 
Sunday, May 12, 10.30am 
MacMillan Missa Brevis (GS)  
Stanford Caelos ascendit hodie 
Mathias As truly is God our Father 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Sunday, May 19, 10.30am: Pentecost 
Monteverdi Messa a 4 da Cappella 1640 (GSB) 
Festa  Factus est repente  
Gabrieli Hodie completi sunt a8 
 
Sunday, May 26, 10.30am: Trinity Sunday 
de Monte Missa Benedicta es  
Sheppard Libera nos, salva nos  
Phillips Benedicta sit sancta Trinitas 
 
Sunday, June 2, 10.30am: Corpus Christi 
Croce  Missa prima Sexti toni (GSB) 
Elgar  Ave verum corpus  
de Rore Fratres: Scitote 
Howells O salutaris hostia 
de Severac Tantum ergo 
 
Sunday, June 9, 10.30am 
Mendelssohn Mass movements (GSB)  
Palestrina Illumina oculos meos  
Poulenc Salve Regina 
 
Sunday, June 16, 10.30am 
Guerrero Missa Congratulamini (GS)  
Grieg  Ave Maris stella  
Guerrero Ave virgo sanctissima 
 
 
 

 
 
Sunday, June 23, 10.30am:  
Birth of John the Baptist 
Handl  Missa Elizabeth Zachariae (GSB) 
Phillips Gabriel Angelus  
Stanford Benedictus in C 
 
Sunday, June 30, 10.30am 
Sheppard Mean Mass (GSB) 
Gibbons I am the resurrection  
Tallis  Sancte Deus 
 
Sunday, July 7, 10.30am 
Harwood Communion service in Ab (GSB) 
Purcell  Hear my prayer  
Purcell  O God, thou art my God 
 
Sunday, July 14, 10.30am 
Victoria Missa O quam gloriosum (GSB) 
Victoria O quam gloriosum  
Villette Hymne a la Vierge 
 
Sunday, July 21, 10.30am: Patronal Festival 
Lobo  Missa Maria Magdalene (GSB) 
Guerrero Lauda Mater ecclesia  
Nicolson When Jesus sat at meat 
 
The Choir returns after the summer break on 
Sunday September 22 
 


